
Practice Name PCN Clinical Director
HETTON GROUP PRACTICE
HERRINGTON MEDICAL CENTRE
KEPIER MEDICAL PRACTICE

HOUGHTON MEDICAL GROUP

GRANGEWOOD SURGERY
WESTBOURNE MEDICAL GROUP

DEERNESS PARK

DR S M BHATE & DR H EL-SHAKANKERY
VILLETTE SURGERY
THE NEW CITY MEDICAL GROUP

ASHBURN MEDICAL CENTRE

PARK LANE PRACTICE
SOUTHLANDS MEDICAL GROUP 
RED HOUSE MEDICAL CENTRE

FULWELL MEDICAL CENTRE
ST BEDE MEDICAL CENTRE
BRIDGE VIEW MEDICAL GROUP

CASTLETOWN MEDICAL CENTRE

DR GELLIA & DR BALARAMAN

WEARSIDE MEDICAL PRACTICE

PALLION FAMILY PRACTICE
MILLFIELD MEDICAL GROUP
FORGE MEDICAL PRACTICE 

CHESTER SURGERY

HYLTON MEDICAL GROUP

VILLAGE SURGERY

SPRINGWELL MEDICAL GROUP

NEW SILKSWORTH MEDICAL PRACTICE

HAPPY HOUSE SURGERY

SOUTH HYLTON SURGERY

Sunderland West 1 PCN

Sunderland West 2 PCN

Dr John Mackay

john.mackay5@nhs.net

Dr Tracy Lucas

tlucas@nhs.net

Dr Karthik Gellia

karthik.gellia@nhs.net

Dr Tamer Mansour 

tamer.mansour@nhs.net

Dr Kavi Sharma

kavi.sharma@nhs.net

Coalfields PCN

Sunderland East PCN

Sunderland North PCN



THE BROADWAY MEDICAL PRACTICE
DR STEPHENSON & PARTNERS

GALLERIES MEDICAL PRACTICE

CONCORD MEDICAL PRACTICE

MONUMENT SURGERIES

NEW WASHINGTON MEDICAL GROUP

RICKLETON MEDICAL CENTRE

IJ HEALTHCARE (HARRATON SURGERY) 

Washington PCN

Sunderland West 2 PCN
Dr Kavi Sharma

kavi.sharma@nhs.net

Hazel Taylor

hazel.taylor9@nhs.net


